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B1610 - T-Rex Top/T-Wall Top HRO CI HI
LG SC FO SR

Collection: Fortrex

Upper: Water-Resistant Nubuck
Insole: Wire Lace System
Lining: SmellStop Antibacterial
Midsole: Polyurethane
Toecap: SlimCap

Sole: Rubber

Outer Carton: 5

Fortrex

Base

Comfort is what has inspired Base Protection since its first day of
activity. The company produces safety footwear, combining technology
and functional requirements, to respond to professional and more
demanding clients.

Standards

EN ISO 20345:2022 S3S (HRO CI HI LG SC FO SR)

Features

- Men's Width 12

- Women's Width 10.5

- 200 joules resistant toe-cap

- Anti-static footwear

- Shock absorption in the heel region
- Water penetration and absorption of the upper
- Puncture Resistant 3mm

- Heat resistant 1 minute up to 300°C
- Hydrocarbons resistant

- Cold insulation up to -17°C

- Heat insulation up to 150°C
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B1610 - T-Rex Top/T-Wall Top HRO CI HI LG SC FO SR
Commodity Code: 6403993300

feel the comfort [ ]

Test House

CIMAC (Notified Body No.: 0465)
Via Aguzzafame 60/b

27029, ITALIE

Cert No: N° F-113-05710-22 Rev. 1

CIMAC (Notified Body No.: 0465)
Via Aguzzafame 60/b

27029, ITALIE

Cert No: N° F-113-05710-22 Rev. 1

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

B1610BK0O36
B1610BK037
B1610BK0O38
B1610BK039
B1610BK0O40
B1610BK0O41
B1610BK0O42
B1610BK0O43
B1610BK0O44
B1610BK0O45
B1610BK0O46
B1610BK0O47
B1610BK0O48

Colour

Black/Orange
Black/Orange
Black/Orange
Black/Orange
Black/Orange
Black/Orange
Black/Orange
Black/Orange
Black/Orange
Black/Orange
Black/Orange
Black/Orange

Black/Orange

Weight(Kg)
1.6720
1.7290
1.8080
1.8320
1.8930
1.9290
2.0470
2.0460
2.2060
2.3820
2.3600
2.4860
2.4800

Cubic(m?)
0.1421
0.1421
0.1421
0.1123
0.1123
0.1123
0.1123
0.1123
0.1123
0.1123
0.1123
0.1123
0.1123

EAN13

8052530122808
8052530122815
8052530122822
8052530122839
8052530122846
8052530122853
8052530122860
8052530122877
8052530122884
8052530122891
8052530122907
8052530122914
8052530122921

GTIN/DUN14




